
Which best describes your role in the area? {choose 
one or more) 

Other• 
• Real Estate 

11 

Property Owner 1 

Resident • ~ • Development 

Business O~~ oyer• 



Which do you believe represents the biggest opp01 b r,lty for the long­
term future of the Mira Mesa Convnu,ity Plan Area? 

9 

Balancing jobs 
and housing 

7 

Creating more 
walkable places 

10 

Preserving 
industrially­
zoned land 

15 

Introducing 
employment­

oriented 
residential 
mixed-use 

1 

Other (Please 
describe on 

your comment 
formJ 

1.42 



How would you rank each poilt relative to it's inportance to the area's long­
tenn future? (Rank most inportant as 1, and least inportant as 4.) 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 

Residential 

Support for 
Employment, 
Commercial, and 
Residential uses 

development supports 
increased commercial 
amenities 

Collocation in Sorrento 
Mesa (near-term) and 
Miramar (mid-term) 

Collocation sites could 
be a benefit to 
Sorrento Mesa and 
Miramar Gateway 

1.35 



When caislderlng the long-range Mure of the area's moblllty lnrtuStructure, how 
would )QJ ra 1kthe Importance of the moblllty s1rat99es? 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 

Make transit a 
competitive and 
reliable option 

------------------

Enhance walkable 
connections for 
residents, employees, 
and retail visitors 

Create a network of 
separated bikeways 

Maximize roadway 
efficiency 



How would you rank the i r tee of each of the urban 
design principles to the future of the foct1s areas? 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 

5th 

6th 

Explore mixed-use 

Prepare for the 
future job growth -------------

Create places that 
attract talent 

Pedestrians first 

Connect to nature 

Design well­
behaved buildings 

1.30 



What are your thoughts about collocation of mixed uses on 
industrial land in the Miramar Gateway focus area? 

~ 
7 0 

I think it would improve 
this focus area 

I am open to it, but would 
like to see more analysis 

I am against it 

A 16 



What are your t11011ghts about collocatioo of mixed 11s0s on 
industrial land in the Soi rento Mesa fOCt IS area? 

1 

I think it would improve 
this focus area 

I am open to it, but would 
like to see more analysis 

I am against it 

la 14 




